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SBl Owner 

330040002 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

330040008 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

320120029A GODDARD PHILIP J 

320120030 . LURIE HOWARD A 

320120031 PETERSON DAVID & MELANIE 

320120031A PAYNE JOSHUA L & MARNI F 

320140012 QUIGLEY MARK 

33004 0006 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

330040007 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

330050005 GATELY WILLIAM J 

330050006 HAYWOOD ROBERT BRADFORD 

320120026 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

320140015 MITROPOULOS GEORGE & ELENI 

320140014 LINCOLN PARK BAPTIST CHURCH 

320140013Z WEST NEWTON CHILDRENS CENTER 

320140013 LINCOLN PARK BAPTIST CHURCH 

330050004 1479 WASHINGTON STREET LLC 

320120029 ABER LIVIA QUAN & ALEXANDER J 

330040001 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

320120028A KELLY NANCY 

320120028 ALIonA JOSEPH 

320120027 NEAVYN LORNA E & JOSEPH F 

330040003 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

330040004 ROMAN CATH ARCHD OF BOSTON CORP 

Number 

12 

7 

15 

17 

17 

22 

24 

25 

15 

19 

1434 

1440 

1450 

1450 

1479 

1482 

1487 

1488-1492 

1488-1492 

1496 

1497 

1505 

Street Unit 

ALLEN PL 

HICKS ST 

PERKINS ST 2 

PERKINS ST 

PERKINS ST 

PERKINS ST 2 
PERKINS ST 

PROSPECTPL 

PROSPECTPL 

SIMMSCT 

SIMMS CT 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 1492 

WASHINGTON ST 1488 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 

WASHINGTON ST 
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